
MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 BEGINNER

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 394 250 BEGINNER1409 HON 420 Cutter Williams 1 29 1 30 59

1 2 1427 HON 432 Guy Drollinger 7 16 8 14 30

1 3 1411 KAW 22 Bradley Biloki 4 25 25

1 4 1345 KAW 595 Cole Carpenter 2 25 25

1 5 1447 SUZ 7 Teegan Fox 2 25 25

1 6 1464 HON 713 Ryan Dunning 3 25 25

1 7 1422 YAM 355 Alex Hewitt 3 24 24

1 8 1288 YAM 183 Gage Depriest 5 23 23

1 9 1441 KAW 421 Kaigan Clapp 13 9 10 14 23

1 101410 YAM 251 Ryan Smith 4 21 21

1 111478 YAM 251 Ryan Smith 7 20 20

1 121480 HON 42 Buck Shell 6 20 20

1 131420 YAM 17 Kaley Peterson 5 19 19

1 141431 HON 0hon Kade Martin 6 17 17

1 151446 KAW 118 Avery Erickson 9 15 15

1 161445 YAM 666 Jesse Kishen 8 15 15

1 171396 YAM 610 Kayden Barnes 10 14 14

1 181473 KTM x Chandler Cooper 9 14 14

1 191141 YAM 31 Levi Eller 11 12 12

1 201444 HON 428 Buck Sheep 12 12 12

1 211011 KAW 871 Josh Hand 14 8 8

1 221421 YAM 357 Nick Hewitt 89 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 BEGINNER

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 395 450 BEGINNER1004 KTM 43 Robert Bartley 2 25 1 30 55

1 2 1390 YAM 338 Tallon Edwards 4 23 5 20 43

1 3 1431 HON 0hon Kade Martin 1 30 30

1 4 1427 HON 432 Guy Drollinger 7 19 8 9 28

1 5 1345 KAW 595 Cole Carpenter 3 27 27

1 6 1133 KAW 828 Clint Van Poucke 2 27 27

1 7 1402 KTM 710 Sebastian Beaver 3 25 25

1 8 1445 YAM 666 Jesse Kishen 5 23 23

1 9 1479 KAW 23 Kenny Smith 4 22 22

1 101422 YAM 355 Alex Hewitt 6 22 22

1 111443 KAW 4 Arron Bauer 8 15 88 0 15

1 121130 HON 33 Tyler Fagan 6 12 12

1 13 577 KAW 307 Ryan Simpson 7 10 10

1 141447 SUZ 7 Teegan Fox 9 9 9

1 151421 YAM 357 Nick Hewitt 89 0 0

1 161396 YAM 610 Kayden Barnes 88 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65 BEGINNER

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

16 1 317 65 BEGINNER1406 YAM 960 Beckett Gingrich 1 30 1 30 60

1 2 856 KTM 8 Ella Abernathy 2 28 28

1 3 1305 KAW 33 Dayten Woodcock 3 25 25

1 4 1124 KTM 70 Matthew Parrish 4 24 24

1 5 902 SUZ 7 Zander Hand 5 23 23

2018 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN Page 3 of 31



MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65 6-8

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

17 1 318 65 6-81017 KTM 97 Davi Collins 1 30 30

1 2 412 KAW 172 Racen Luthi 2 28 89 0 28
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65 9-11

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

18 1 319 65 9-113 KAW 194 Kendall Donelson 2 26 1 30 56

1 2 1398 KTM 316 Robert Soucy 8 13 2 28 41

1 3 952 KTM 222 Turbo Patton 7 17 5 23 40

1 4 1051 HSK 122 Caden Capps 6 19 6 20 39

1 5 1013 KTM 309 Tanner Wells 1 30 30

1 6 128 SUZ 257 Jesson Turner 3 25 25

1 7 104 KTM 4 Ethan Leonard 4 25 25

1 8 1399 COB 681 Cohen Martin 3 25 25

1 9 110 KTM 728 Bryce Netherton 4 24 24

1 101429 KTM 11 Jacob Baran 5 21 21

1 111392 KTM 119 Benjamin Fiser 9 8 8
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65 OPEN

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

19 1 320 65 OPEN3 KAW 194 Kendall Donelson 4 25 1 30 55

1 2 1398 KTM 316 Robert Soucy 3 25 3 26 51

1 3 128 SUZ 257 Jesson Turner 2 28 28

1 4 1013 KTM 309 Tanner Wells 1 28 28

1 5 1399 COB 681 Cohen Martin 2 28 28

1 6 110 KTM 728 Bryce Netherton 4 24 24

1 7 104 KTM 4 Ethan Leonard 5 23 23

1 8 1051 HSK 122 Caden Capps 5 22 22

1 9 1429 KTM 11 Jacob Baran 6 21 21

1 10 856 KTM 8 Ella Abernathy 6 10 10

1 111426 YAM 99 Hunter Weast 7 9 9

1 12 412 KAW 172 Racen Luthi 88 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85 BEGINNER

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

110 1 321 85 BEGINNER1440 KTM 136 Davin Bomhoff 2 28 1 30 58

1 2 1403 SUZ 94 Ashton Marlar 1 30 30

1 3 1039 YAM 154 Cameron Brantley 2 28 28

1 4 1391 YAM 215 Gunner Anson 3 26 26

1 5 1423 KAW 6 Carson Dixon 4 24 24
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85 JR.  7-11

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

111 1 322 85 JR.  7-11852 KAW 24 Hunter Israel 4 24 4 24 48

1 2 1160 KAW 116 Tanar Koons 2 27 7 20 47

1 3 429 HSK 8 Aven Hobbs 1 30 30

1 4 1093 KAW 98 Gaige Perry 1 30 88 0 30

1 5 471 HSK 95 Tank Wayland 2 28 28

1 6 1429 KTM 11 Jacob Baran 3 27 27

1 7 1125 KAW 13 Gannon Harrsion 3 25 25

1 8 128 SUZ 257 Jesson Turner 5 21 21

1 9 1042 KTM 105 Jack Dawson 6 20 20

1 101426 YAM 99 Hunter Weast 5 11 11

2018 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN Page 8 of 31



MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85 SR.  12-16

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

112 1 323 85 SR.  12-16436 KAW 711 Tyler Wohletz 2 27 2 28 55

1 2 1436 HON 41 Talon Rispoli 8 14 4 23 37

1 3 192 HSK 125 Landyn Hurley 1 30 30

1 4 951 KAW 4 Diego Zaidle 1 28 28

1 5 1016 KAW 987 Aidan Collins 3 27 27

1 6 1138 KTM 37 Elise Baty 4 26 26

1 7 699 HSK 921 Brady Johnson 3 26 26

1 8 1288 YAM 183 Gage Depriest 5 23 23

1 9 1415 KTM 16 Max Coulter 5 22 22

1 101412 YAM 516 Wyatt Dawes 6 18 18

1 111403 SUZ 94 Ashton Marlar 7 18 18

1 12 490 KAW 30 Sawyer Jentzsch 9 10 10

1 131471 YAM 905 Nickolas Garner 6 10 10

1 141395 KTM 45 Mason Driscoll 10 7 7
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85 OPEN

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

113 1 324 85 OPEN1440 KTM 136 Davin Bomhoff 5 21 5 22 43

1 2 1436 HON 41 Talon Rispoli 8 16 4 23 39

1 3 852 KAW 24 Hunter Israel 6 18 6 20 38

1 4 1160 KAW 116 Tanar Koons 4 21 9 14 35

1 5 429 HSK 8 Aven Hobbs 1 30 30

1 6 1016 KAW 987 Aidan Collins 1 30 30

1 7 951 KAW 4 Diego Zaidle 2 28 28

1 8 1415 KTM 16 Max Coulter 3 26 26

1 9 471 HSK 95 Tank Wayland 2 26 26

1 10 699 HSK 921 Brady Johnson 3 24 24

1 111093 KAW 98 Gaige Perry 7 17 17

1 121125 KAW 13 Gannon Harrsion 7 16 16

1 131042 KTM 105 Jack Dawson 8 15 15

1 14 192 HSK 125 Landyn Hurley 10 14 14

1 151391 YAM 215 Gunner Anson 9 14 14

1 16 490 KAW 30 Sawyer Jentzsch 10 12 12

1 171395 KTM 45 Mason Driscoll 11 6 6
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

SUPERMINI

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

114 1 328 SUPERMINI436 KAW 711 Tyler Wohletz 2 29 1 30 59

1 2 1411 KAW 22 Bradley Biloki 5 20 3 26 46

1 3 1436 HON 41 Talon Rispoli 6 20 2 26 46

1 4 1093 KAW 98 Gaige Perry 3 26 5 14 40

1 5 1016 KAW 987 Aidan Collins 1 29 29

1 6 852 KAW 24 Hunter Israel 4 23 89 0 23

1 7 1042 KTM 105 Jack Dawson 4 12 12

1 8 490 KAW 30 Sawyer Jentzsch 7 12 12

1 9 1125 KAW 13 Gannon Harrsion 89 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

SCHOOLBOY

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

116 1 326 SCHOOLBOY436 KAW 711 Tyler Wohletz 2 27 4 24 51

1 2 1108 YAM 5 Jacob Melton 3 24 5 22 46

1 3 484 YAM 350 Chandler Baker 5 15 1 30 45

1 4 290 YAM 538 Joseph Metzger 1 29 29

1 5 21 YAM 411 Alex Hopkins 2 28 28

1 6 80 KAW 57 Nick Glory 3 26 26

1 7 1411 KAW 22 Bradley Biloki 4 22 22

1 8 1424 YAM 4 Blayze Broughman 6 12 12

1 9 2 KAW 194 Michael Donelson 89 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 NOVICE

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

118 1 331 250 NOVICE1108 YAM 5 Jacob Melton 9 15 6 21 36

1 2 1388 SUZ 365 Chris Mikell 11 7 5 24 31

1 3 406 YAM 172 Avery Luthi 6 18 7 12 30

1 4 447 HON 66 Wyatt Reimer 1 30 30

1 5 35 YAM 15 Ronny Paeper 2 28 28

1 6 80 KAW 57 Nick Glory 1 27 27

1 7 1400 YAM 481 Wyatt Martin 3 26 26

1 8 1474 HON 513 Jacob Horn 2 26 26

1 9 857 YAM 89 Preston Young 3 25 25

1 10 2 KAW 194 Michael Donelson 4 24 24

1 111437 KTM 101 Noah Sagi 4 20 20

1 121424 YAM 4 Blayze Broughman 5 19 19

1 13 552 KAW 140 Michael Smith 7 18 18

1 14 290 YAM 538 Joseph Metzger 8 16 16

1 151389 HON 513 Jacob Hoin 10 12 12

1 16 991 KTM 199 Trevor Hughes 8 8 8
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 INTERMEDIATE

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

120 1 332 250 INTERMEDIATE484 YAM 350 Chandler Baker 1 30 30

1 2 1401 HSK x Austin Beach 2 28 28

1 3 546 KAW 404 Arin Thompson 1 15 15

1 4 64 HON 85 Joseph Capps 89 0 0

2018 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN Page 14 of 31



MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 PRO

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

121 1 333 250 PRO1475 HON 526 Jeremi Williamson 1 30 30

1 2 1451 SUZ 0 Tyler Bean 2 28 28
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 NOVICE

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

122 1 335 450 NOVICE1432 KAW 241 Jeremy Sanders 2 29 29

1 2 1388 SUZ 365 Chris Mikell 1 29 29

1 3 1474 HON 513 Jacob Horn 2 29 29

1 4 447 HON 66 Wyatt Reimer 1 29 29

1 5 290 YAM 538 Joseph Metzger 3 25 25

1 6 1437 KTM 101 Noah Sagi 4 23 23

1 7 1419 YAM 20 Levi Hastings 5 13 13

1 8 1389 HON 513 Jacob Hoin 6 10 10

1 9 984 HSK 15 Jasper Woods 89 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 PRO

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

125 1 337 450 PRO1475 HON 526 Jeremi Williamson 1 30 30

1 2 1451 SUZ 0 Tyler Bean 2 28 28
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

125 2 STROKE

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

126 1 339 125 2 STROKE406 YAM 172 Avery Luthi 3 25 2 15 40

1 2 484 YAM 350 Chandler Baker 1 30 30

1 3 2 KAW 194 Michael Donelson 1 29 29

1 4 35 YAM 15 Ronny Paeper 2 28 28

1 5 1435 YAM 725 Jackson Walls 4 25 25
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 2 STROKE

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

127 1 340 250 2 STROKE21 YAM 411 Alex Hopkins 1 30 30

1 2 1400 YAM 481 Wyatt Martin 1 30 30

1 3 1388 SUZ 365 Chris Mikell 2 14 14
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

OVER 25

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

128 1 341 OVER 25607 KAW 201 Nathan (pnut) Griffin 2 28 1 30 58

1 2 122 KTM 1 Wesley Stroud 3 26 2 27 53

1 3 1387 YAM 151 Chris Drummond 1 30 30

1 4 791 HON 508 Eli Church 3 27 27

1 5 1434 KTM 45 Blair Tollefson 4 23 23

1 6 1414 KTM 66 Tommy Coulter 5 12 12
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

OVER 40

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

131 1 344 OVER 401341 KAW 403 Richard Flemings 3 27 3 26 53

1 2 1425 KAW 20 Bud Guthrie 1 30 30

1 3 109 YAM 219 Aaron Mayhugh 1 30 30

1 4 1476 KTM 4 Mike Mccutcheon 2 28 28

1 5 1442 YAM 75 Jacob Swain 2 27 27

1 6 1430 KTM 411 Joseph Baran 5 23 23

1 7 1428 YAM 49 Mike Parrish 4 23 23

1 8 1418 YAM 98 Dave Perry 6 20 20
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

OVER 50

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

132 1 345 OVER 501428 YAM 49 Mike Parrish 1 30 30

1 2 1302 YAM 999 Ray Dawson 1 30 30

1 3 482 KTM 42 Larry Peterson 2 28 28

1 4 1477 KTM 58 David Polk 2 28 28

1 5 1476 KTM 4 Mike Mccutcheon 3 26 26

1 6 1430 KTM 411 Joseph Baran 3 26 26

1 7 961 KAW 19 Darvin Simpson 4 24 24

1 8 1046 YAM 311 Jimmy Johnson 4 12 12

1 9 1449 HON 17 Gary Drummond 5 11 11
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

GIRLS 65-105

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

133 1 346 GIRLS 65-105925 YAM 722 Jill Tissue 1 30 30
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

WOMENS 125-450

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

134 1 347 WOMENS 125-4501138 KTM 37 Elise Baty 1 30 1 30 60

1 2 1420 YAM 17 Kaley Peterson 2 14 14

1 3 1448 YAM 14 Josephine Grissom 3 13 13
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

OPEN AMATEUR

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

156 1 369 OPEN AMATEUR1341 KAW 403 Richard Flemings 4 12 5 22 34

1 2 484 YAM 350 Chandler Baker 1 30 30

1 3 1387 YAM 151 Chris Drummond 1 29 29

1 4 447 HON 66 Wyatt Reimer 2 29 29

1 5 122 KTM 1 Wesley Stroud 2 28 28

1 6 857 YAM 89 Preston Young 3 26 26

1 7 1401 HSK x Austin Beach 3 26 26

1 8 546 KAW 404 Arin Thompson 4 24 24
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

OVER 30

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

163 1 376 OVER 30953 KTM 773 Tc Patton 5 22 3 26 48

1 2 1040 YAM 131 Cory Brantley 1 30 30

1 3 109 YAM 219 Aaron Mayhugh 1 30 30

1 4 791 HON 508 Eli Church 2 28 28

1 5 1414 KTM 66 Tommy Coulter 2 28 28

1 6 1434 KTM 45 Blair Tollefson 3 26 26

1 7 1425 KAW 20 Bud Guthrie 4 24 24

1 8 1442 YAM 75 Jacob Swain 6 10 10

1 9 1417 YAM 158 Ronnie Bennett 89 0 0

1 101393 KTM 725 Brett Fisher 89 0 0
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC BEGINNER

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1316 1 592 50CC BEGINNER1439 KTM 163 Jeter Ramirez 2 28 1 30 58

1 2 1405 YAM 783 Jett Gingrich 4 24 5 12 36

1 3 1413 KTM 30 Tyler Dawes 1 30 30

1 4 1342 UNK 16 Remington Stephens 2 27 27

1 5 1408 YAM 387 Maverick Gringrich 3 26 26

1 6 1337 COB 44 Kira Woodcock 3 24 24

1 7 1461 YAM 387 Maverick Gingrich 4 13 13

1 8 1481 HON 2 Aiden Bauer 6 11 11
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC OIL INJECTED

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1317 1 593 50CC OIL INJECTED1394 KTM 5 Brayton Lawson 1 30 2 29 59

1 2 1439 KTM 163 Jeter Ramirez 2 28 1 29 57

1 3 1405 YAM 783 Jett Gingrich 4 24 4 25 49

1 4 1408 YAM 387 Maverick Gringrich 3 26 26

1 5 1461 YAM 387 Maverick Gingrich 3 25 25

1 6 1045 YAM 10 Aidan Johnson 5 11 11
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC 4-6

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1318 1 594 50CC 4-61407 KTM 547 Tripp Gingrich 5 22 2 27 49

1 2 1394 KTM 5 Brayton Lawson 6 21 3 27 48

1 3 986 COB 240 Mason Moore 1 30 30

1 4 1122 KTM 4 Kade Nightingale 1 30 30

1 5 985 HSK 15 Jace Woods 2 28 28

1 6 1438 KTM 478 Cody Price 3 25 25

1 7 1416 COB 155 Jett Coulter 4 24 24
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC 7-9

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1319 1 595 50CC 7-91305 KAW 33 Dayten Woodcock 5 22 1 28 50

1 2 1406 YAM 960 Beckett Gingrich 4 24 3 26 50

1 3 1017 KTM 97 Davi Collins 1 30 30

1 4 1397 KTM 101 Gage Kerr 2 28 28

1 5 559 KTM 18 Zach Tissue 2 28 28

1 6 1014 KTM 901 Kalob Long 4 26 26

1 7 1404 COB 901 Blake Long 3 26 26

1 8 902 SUZ 7 Zander Hand 6 10 10
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MX Racing

05/28/2018 07/01/2018

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC OPEN

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1320 1 596 50CC OPEN1305 KAW 33 Dayten Woodcock 6 22 4 24 46

1 2 986 COB 240 Mason Moore 1 30 30

1 3 1406 YAM 960 Beckett Gingrich 7 18 6 12 30

1 4 1017 KTM 97 Davi Collins 1 30 30

1 5 1397 KTM 101 Gage Kerr 2 28 28

1 6 559 KTM 18 Zach Tissue 3 26 26

1 7 1122 KTM 4 Kade Nightingale 3 26 26

1 8 1407 KTM 547 Tripp Gingrich 12 4 5 22 26

1 9 1014 KTM 901 Kalob Long 2 26 26

1 101433 KTM 66 Gavin Tollefson 5 22 22

1 111404 COB 901 Blake Long 4 22 22

1 12 985 HSK 15 Jace Woods 8 16 16

1 131413 KTM 30 Tyler Dawes 9 14 14

1 141416 COB 155 Jett Coulter 10 12 12

1 151438 KTM 478 Cody Price 11 10 10
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